TOTEM  20
SOLAR BOLLARD
BB-TTM20
CODE:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
GENERAL INFORMATION:
TOTEM combines a unique design with integrated panels within the structure,

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-TTM20-
BL-23K
Example:
CODE: BB-TTM20-BL-23K
1 DIMENSIONS:
10630 270 cm x 1220 31 cm x 1457 370 cm
2 FiniSH OPTIONS:
-BL Black
3 CCT:
-23K
-30K
-40K
-50K
-65K
2300K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 04/22/2026
BB-TTM20
CODE:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
D IMENSIONS*
S O L A R  P A N E L  &  B A S E
EASY
INSTALLATION
N O  W I R I N G
N O  T R E N C H E
TOTEM is delivered in a single piece
which makes it extremely easy to
install.  You just need to insert the
base  onto the anchoring rods
previously  cast into a concrete
foundation
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 04/22/2026
BB-TTM20
CODE:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LUMINAIRE
HOUSING & LEDS
3 92 0  L U M E N S  23 0 0  TO  6 5 0 0 K
High pressure die-cast low-copper aluminum. Protection class (IP65). BULLARD
SOLAR uses a high quality Polyester Powder Coating from AKZO NOBEL. This
powder coating provides an excellent salt and humidity resistance as  well as
ultra violet resistance for color retention for this product. Our Luminaire is
equipped with PHILIPS LUXEON HE PLUS High efficiency Chips offering and
overall 196 Lumens per Watt eff cacy. Our lighting fixture also complies with the
current standards regarding  light pollution ULR (Upward Light Ratio).
LED 3030 LED QTY (PCS) 72 OPTICS (PCS) 4 CRI > 70
S Y M M E T R I C A L  D I S T R I B U T I O N
L I G H T   D I S T R I B U T I O N   C U R V E S